ODENWALDER

BAUMASCHINEN

Stampfer

HERSTELLER
Weber MT
Weber MT
Weber MT
Weber MT
Weber MT
Weber MT
Weber MT
Weber MT
Weber MT

Weber MT
HERSTELLER

TYP/MODELL
SRE590DC
SRE590DC
SRV300
SRV590
SRV590
SRV590
SRV590
SRV620
SRV620
SRV620
TYP/MODELL

Stand: 16.05.2024

STANDORTE

e Mérlenbach
e Schwebheim
e Mérlenbach
e Schwebheim
e Kiirnach

e Mérlenbach
e Merseburg

e Ludwigshafen

e Morlenbach

e Merseburg
STANDORTE

BAUJAHR SN-NR.

2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2021
2022
2022

20079707
20079709
20099449
20072430
20089130
20089127
20099854
20062254
20082316
20078274

BAUJAHR SN-NR.

Odenwalder Baumaschinen

GEWICHT PREIS

3.500,00€
3.950,00€
2.450,00€
1.700,00 €
1.900,00 €
1.900,00 €
1.950,00 €
1.450,00 €
1.700,00 €
1.300,00 €

GEWICHT PREIS

O MM FMEEEFEEBEEBFBEB®B o
M e Dof Do Do od Defd Dl Dd Il bl ™M
- KR BB ERBERER BB S
> bd Bd B4 B4 B4 Bd B4 B4 B4 P4 >
— fod o (o o o o o I i@ oW I
D (Bl () (%] (%] (%1 (%1 (%1 [% (%1 [ UV

Seite 1von 1



https://baugeraetecenter.de/katalog/kategorie/maschinen/baumaschinen/stampfer/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/unternehmen/standorte/moerlenbach/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/katalog/produkte/sre590dc/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/unternehmen/standorte/schwebheim/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/katalog/produkte/sre590dc-1/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/unternehmen/standorte/moerlenbach/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/katalog/produkte/srv300-1/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/unternehmen/standorte/schwebheim/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/katalog/produkte/srv590-4/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/unternehmen/standorte/kuernach/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/katalog/produkte/srv590-5/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/unternehmen/standorte/moerlenbach/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/katalog/produkte/srv590-6/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/unternehmen/standorte/merseburg/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/katalog/produkte/srv590-1/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/unternehmen/standorte/ludwigshafen/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/katalog/produkte/srv620-4/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/unternehmen/standorte/moerlenbach/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/katalog/produkte/srv620-6/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/unternehmen/standorte/merseburg/
https://baugeraetecenter.de/katalog/produkte/srv620-7/
http://baugeraetecenter.de

