



Stampfer

HERSTELLER	TYP/MODELL	STANDORTE	BAUJAHR	SN-NR.	GEWICHT	PREIS	DETAILS
Weber MT	SRE590DC	• <u>Mörlenbach</u>	2022	20079707		3.500,00€	DETAILS
Weber MT	SRE590DC	• <u>Schwebheim</u>	2023	20079709		3.950,00€	DETAILS
Weber MT	SRV300	• <u>Mörlenbach</u>	2023	20099449		2.450,00€	DETAILS
Weber MT	SRV590	• <u>Schwebheim</u>	2022	20072430		1.700,00€	DETAILS
Weber MT	SRV590	• <u>Kürnach</u>	2023	20089130		1.900,00€	DETAILS
Weber MT	SRV590	• <u>Mörlenbach</u>	2023	20089127		1.900,00€	DETAILS
Weber MT	SRV590	• Merseburg	2023	20099854		1.950,00€	DETAILS
Weber MT	SRV620	• <u>Ludwigshafen</u>	2021	20062254		1.450,00€	DETAILS
Weber MT	SRV620	• <u>Mörlenbach</u>	2022	20082316		1.700,00€	DETAILS
Weber MT	SRV620	• Merseburg	2022	20078274		1.300,00€	DETAILS
HERSTELLER	TYP/MODELL	STANDORTE	BAUJAHR	SN-NR.	GEWICHT	PREIS	DETAILS